PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14135
Revised:10-01-14
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
With flexible installation features and architectural-grade design,
LED Large Adjustable Wall Packs offer discreet, but powerful
lighting for outdoor locations. The wall packs are constructed
with a fixture head that pivots up to 120 degrees, to precisely aim
light while minimizing glare and backlight. Wall packs are issued
unscrewed, so they are ready to install right out of the box.
feaTURes:
•	 Fixture head pivots fully up to 120° from mounting plane
•	 Efficacy of 85 lm/W translates to as much as 70% energy
 savings over HID incumbents
•	 70 CRI min
•	 Universal 120-277V power supply
•	 Power Factor > 0.9; THD < 25%
•	 120,000-hour L70 lifetime, TM-21 standards @ 25°C
COnTROls:
120VAC/208-277VAC Photocontrol: Voltage-specific
photocontrols power the fixture when light levels reach 20
lux or below, and turn it off at 30 lux or higher. Operating
temperature of -30°F-120°F. Photocell mounted externally.
COnsTRUCTiOn:
•	 Die-cast housing, durable powder coat finish
•	 Spirit level makes for an easy installation
LED LARGE ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
LAW74 SERIES
laW74 U leD50 B
family VOlTaGe CCT COnTROl finisH
laW74= 74W, 250W Metal Halide equivalent U=
120-277V leD50=
5000K
(OmiT)=
PC12=
PC27=
None, std
120V Photocontrol
277V Photocontrol
B= Bronze,
std
mODel seleCTiOn  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: LAW74U50PC27B
4.25”
15”
3.1”
11.65”
8.45”
11.65”
8.56”
Photocontrol
Photocontrol
100K
HOURS
74W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14135
Revised:10-01-14
LARGE ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
LAW74 SERIES
Page: 2 of 2
sPeCifiCaTiOns:
ORDeRinG*:
ORDeR
CODe
mODel OPTiOns effiCaCy (lm/w) OUTPUT (lUmens)
nOminal POWeR
(WaTTs)
CCT finisH
74124 LAW74U50B None
85 6230 74 5000K Bronze74125 LAW74U50PC12B 120V Photocontrol
74126 LAW74U50PC27B 277V Photocontrol
laW74U50B laW74U50BPC12 laW74U50BPC27
iTem sPeCifiCaTiOn DeTails
GeneRal
PeRfORmanCe
Lumens Delivered (lm) 6230
Efficacy (lm/W) 85
CCT 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) >120,000 hours
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 70
eleCTRiCal
Input Power (W) 74
Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage (V) 100-277V, 50/60Hz 100-120V, 50/60Hz 208-277V, 50/60Hz
Lens Sealed borosilicate glass lens
Housing Aluminum
PHysiCal
Mounting Gasketed back plate can be mounted to recessed outlet box or direct to surface
Operating Temperature -30°F-104°F
aPPliCaTiOn
Certification RoHS, cETLus, FCC, LM-79, LM-80, TM-21, DLC
Environment IP66
Humidity 20% - 85% RH, non condensing
Warranty 5 Years
*Please contact your maxlite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.